TX800-Series
INSERSION TURBINE FLOW SENSOR
253.872.0284		  seametrics.com
PROUDLY
    MADE
       IN THE
USA
Ce

TX800-Series
INSERTION TURBINE FLOW SENSOR
How to Order
Se
ns
or
 O
nl
y Description Size Sensor Material Options
Sensor Only.  1½” - 3” = TX810
4” -  8”  = TX820
Brass = B
316 Stainless Steel = S
PVC = P
Micropower Pickup = -04
LMI Pump Connector = -06
Seametrics Control Connector = -07
*Immersible = -40
Viton® O-Ring = -60
Roytronic® Series A Pump 5-pin Connector = -106
**High Pressure (Stainless Only) = -HP
FT
43
0
M
ou
nt
ed
on
 S
en
so
r Description Size Sensor Material Options
Rate & total indicator with
pulse,  externally powered
(FT430) mounted on the
sensor.
1½” - 3” = TX813
4” -  8”  = TX823
Brass = B
316 Stainless Steel = S
PVC = P
Tamper Evident Kit = -32
Viton® O-Ring = -60
Nonresettable Total =  -64
Hinged Display Cover= -126
**High Pressure (Stainless Only) = -HP
A
O
55
M
ou
nt
ed
on
 S
en
so
r Description Size Sensor Material Options
Blind 4-20 mA analog
transmitter (AO55) mounted
on the sensor.
1½” - 3” = TX812
4” -  8”  = TX822
Brass = B
316 Stainless Steel = S
PVC = P
LMI Pump Connector = -06
Viton® O-Ring = -60
Roytronic® Series A Pump 5-pin Connector = -106